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FESTIVAL
Solo
Place Routine
1st #399 Fantasy
2nd #400 Jump around
3rd #291 Spotlight
4th #196 Find Me
5th #287 Salute
Duet
Place Routine
st #056 The End of Love
2nd #070 Bussin'
3rd #069 A+
4th #052 Easy
5th #078 Agony
Small Group
Place Routine
1st #471 Into My Mother's Arms
2nd #4461 Don't Speak French
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Competitive OVERALL
STANDINGS

Shine Mission 2024
Age Style
Age 16-18 Street
Age 16-18 Street
Age 10-12 Jazz
Age 16-18 Contemporary
Age 10-12 Jazz
Age Style
Age 16-18 Contemporary
Age 13-15 Street
Age 10-12 Street
Age 13-15 Contemporary
Age 13-15 Variety
Age Style
Age 13-15 Lyrical
Age 7-9 Jazz

Studio

CD

TA

CE

CD

SD

Studio

CD

CD

TA

CE

CE

Studio

TA

TA

Score

92.92

91.20

91.05

90.68

90.43

Score

90.00

89.85

89.42

88.80

88.60

Score

91.75

91.50



3rd

#495 The Juveniles

4th #450 The Big Beat
5th #414 Alight
Large Group
Place Routine
1st #437 Kill the Lights
2nd #467 View Between Villages
3rd #597 Because We Can Can
4th #125 Dancing in the Dark
5th #449 Buona sera Signore
XLarge Group
Place Routine
st #484 True Crew
2nd #426 Funky Town
3rd #480 Violet
4th #598 Snuggly Duckling
5th #423 Girls on Film
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Age 7-9

Age 13-15

Age 10-12

Age

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age

Age 13-15

Age 16-18

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Street

Tap

Contemporary Ballet

Style

Jazz

Lyrical

Variety

Contemporary

Tap

Style

Street

Jazz

Street

Variety

Jazz

TA

CE

SD

Studio

TA

LT

ID

CD

Studio

TA

CD

CD

CD

CE

91.08

90.75

90.00

Score

92.05

91.43

90.42

90.40

90.03

Score

95.48

93.15

93.13

92.68

92.22



