

Competitive OVERALL STANDINGS

Shine Mission 2024

Solo

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#399 Fantasy	Age 16-18	Street	CD	92.92
2nd	#400 Jump around	Age 16-18	Street	TA	91.20
3rd	#291 Spotlight	Age 10-12	Jazz	CE	91.05
4th	#196 Find Me	Age 16-18	Contemporary	CD	90.68
5th	#287 Salute	Age 10-12	Jazz	SD	90.43

Duet

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#056 The End of Love	Age 16-18	Contemporary	CD	90.00
2nd	#070 Bussin'	Age 13-15	Street	CD	89.85
3rd	#069 A+	Age 10-12	Street	TA	89.42
4th	#052 Easy	Age 13-15	Contemporary	CE	88.80
5th	#078 Agony	Age 13-15	Variety	CE	88.60

Small Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#471 Into My Mother's Arms	Age 13-15	Lyrical	TA	91.75
2nd	#446 I Don't Speak French	Age 7-9	Jazz	TA	91.50

3rd	#495 The Juveniles	Age 7-9	Street	TA	91.08
4th	#450 The Big Beat	Age 13-15	Тар	CE	90.75
5th	#414 Alight	Age 10-12	Contemporary Ballet	SD	90.00

Large Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#437 Kill the Lights	Age 13-15	Jazz	TA	92.05
2nd	#467 View Between Villages	Age 13-15	Lyrical	LT	91.43
3rd	#597 Because We Can Can	Age 13-15	Variety	ID	90.42
4th	#125 Dancing in the Dark	Age 13-15	Contemporary	CD	90.40
5th	#449 Buona sera Signore	Age 13-15	Тар	ID	90.03

XLarge Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#484 True Crew	Age 13-15	Street	TA	95.48
2nd	#426 Funky Town	Age 16-18	Jazz	CD	93.15
3rd	#480 Violet	Age 13-15	Street	CD	93.13
4th	#598 Snuggly Duckling	Age 13-15	Variety	CD	92.68
5th	#423 Girls on Film	Age 13-15	Jazz	CE	92.22